



**SENATE AMENDMENT 4,
TO SENATE SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT 1,
TO 1995 SENATE BILL 615**

March 26, 1996 - Offered by Senator GROBSCHMIDT.

1 At the locations indicated, amend the substitute amendment as follows:

2 **1.** Page 2, line 22: delete "1,067,100" and substitute "1,350,300".

3 **2.** Page 8, line 7: delete "28.0" and substitute "14.0".

4 **3.** Page 9, line 17: delete "\$5,811,100" and substitute "\$6,287,100".

5 **4.** Page 10, line 5: delete "\$566,400" and substitute "\$283,200".

6 **5.** Page 12, line 10: delete "\$566,400" and substitute "\$283,200".

7 **(END)**